
BK Avond 2025
MASY ZUID 22.2.2025

K.O.L.

Maya RENARD
hamok
Omloop : D. Junioren - Juniores
Afstand : 5160m
Tijd : 0:58:31 (11'20"/km)

2/4 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Sarah ROOMAN 0:47:06
3. Maija TAILLIEU 1:09:52

1. 204 00:02:18 200m 11'30"/km
2. 58 00:02:16 00:04:34 330m 6'52"/km
3. 35 00:01:42 00:06:16 277m 6'08"/km
4. 210 00:02:13 00:08:29 196m 11'19"/km
5. 38 00:01:13 00:09:42 184m 6'37"/km
6. 60 00:03:46 00:13:28 343m 10'59"/km
7. 49 00:04:40 00:18:08 665m 7'01"/km
8. 48 00:06:50 00:24:58 455m 15'01"/km
9. 44 00:09:10 00:34:08 401m 22'52"/km

10. 209 00:05:42 00:39:50 783m 7'17"/km
11. 208 00:08:57 00:48:47 252m 35'31"/km
12. 207 00:01:05 00:49:52 156m 6'57"/km
13. 34 00:01:54 00:51:46 124m 15'19"/km
14. 66 00:02:54 00:54:40 214m 13'33"/km
15. 206 00:02:11 00:56:51 299m 7'18"/km
16. 31 00:01:05 00:57:56 178m 6'05"/km
17. 999 00:00:35 00:58:31 105m 5'33"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.kempen-ol.be/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5800
https://www.helga-o.com

